
SUADELA
COLLEZIONE DEGLI ENOLOGI

Pinot Bianco 40%Pinot Bianco 40% Friulano 25%Friulano 25% Sauvignon Blanc 20%Sauvignon Blanc 20% Riesling Renano 15%Riesling Renano 15%

Stainless steelStainless steel Stainless steelStainless steel Stainless steelStainless steel Stainless steelStainless steel

21 months21 months 21 months21 months 21 months21 months 57 months57 months

14%14% PRODUCTIONPRODUCTION 2,000 bottles2,000 bottles

GRAPE VARIETYGRAPE VARIETY

REGIONREGION

COMUNECOMUNE

VINEYARD SIZEVINEYARD SIZE

ALTITUDEALTITUDE

SOILSOIL

EXPOSUREEXPOSURE

AGE OF VINESAGE OF VINES

VINE DENSITYVINE DENSITY

VINIFICATIONVINIFICATION
(SEPARATE)(SEPARATE)

AGEINGAGEING

ALCOHOLALCOHOL
BY VOLUMEBY VOLUME

--------------------------------------------   --------------------------------------------   Friuli Venezia GiuliaFriuli Venezia Giulia    -------------------------------------------    -------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------    Ipplis di Premariacco (UD)    ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------    Ipplis di Premariacco (UD)    ----------------------------------------

---------------------------------------------------   Marlstone   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------   Marlstone   ----------------------------------------------------

3.433.43 RSRS 1 g/l1 g/l

5.30 g/l5.30 g/l VAVA 0.45 g/l0.45 g/l

86 mg/l86 mg/l FSOFSO22 11 mg/l11 mg/l

pHpH

TATA

TSOTSO22

expressions of Italy’s most fascinating wine regions and grape varieties
made by the country’s leading winemakers (enologi)

in their favourite vineyards
released in very small numbers

F R I U L I  C O L L I  O R I E N T A L I  B I A N C O  D O C
2 0 2 0

b y  M e n o t t i

2 hectares2 hectares 2 hectares2 hectares 2 hectares2 hectares 0.5 hectare0.5 hectare

170 metres170 metres 150 metres150 metres 170 metres170 metres 170 metres170 metres

South - South EastSouth - South East South - South EastSouth - South East South - South EastSouth - South East South - South EastSouth - South East

49 years49 years 39 years39 years 49 years49 years 15 years15 years

5,050 per hectare5,050 per hectare 5,050 per hectare5,050 per hectare 5,050 per hectare5,050 per hectare 5,050 per hectare5,050 per hectare


